

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SECOND AND FINAL BILL					
Name of the work:					
MR-N/19-20 BAGAWA-1/14					
Agreement No: 19/MBD/20-21					
Name of the Road:					
PWD Naukatingang to Mathiya					
Length of the Road: 4.210 Km					
Agency: Munna Kumar Jainwal					
Vill- Mirza Tola, Bagawa-I					
Date of Work Order: 30.06.2020					
Date of Completion (As per Agreement)					
29-03-202					
Agreement Value: Rs. 55362943.00					
Date of Actual Completion:					
17-01-2021					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No- 1/1					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
From T.M.B. page no- 13					
Qty = 0.842 H					
@ Rs. 474 64.36/H					
= Rs. 399 65.00					
Item No- 2/2					
Scrapping existing bituminous surface					
T/S					
From T.M.B. page no- 14					
Qty = 789.375 m ²					
@ Rs. 15.28/m ²					
= Rs. 120 62.00					
Item No- 3/3					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
T/S					
From T.M.B. page no- 14					
Qty = 2904.75 m ³					
@ Rs. 175.49/m ³					
= Rs. 509 754.58					
Rs. 509 755.00					
Item No- 4/4					
Construction of C.C.B.					
T/S					
From T.M.B. page no- 14					
Qty = 225.00 m ³					
@ Rs. 2641.05/m ³					
= Rs. 594 236.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 21/20					
Brick masonry work in cement mortar					T/S
From T.M. B.				page no - 24	
				Qty = 5.76 m ³	
				@ Rs. 5594.06/m ³	
				= Rs. 32222.00	
Item No - 22/21					
Plastering with Cement mortar					
From T.M. B.				page no - 24	
				Qty = 40.32 m ²	
				@ Rs. 204.94/m ²	
				= Rs. 8263.00	
Item No - 23/22					
Painting two coats including prime coat					T/S
From T.M. B.				page no - 24	
				Qty = 40.32 m ²	
				@ Rs. 88.72/m ²	
				= Rs. 3577.00	
				Rs. 1000/382.00	
Add G.S.T. @ 12% = Rs.				1200166.00	
Add C.C. @ 1% = Rs.				100014.00	
				Rs. 11301562.00	
Less for below @ 0.28% = Rs.				29384.00	
				Rs. 11272178.00	
Less for Previous pay				= Rs. 11037947.00	

Continuation

Rs. 234231.00

Santosh B.
28-03-2021
J.E.

Reviewed
28/03/2021
R.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stone Screening					= 113.87 m ³
					@ R. 345.52/m ³
Coarse sand					= 1.44 m ³
					@ R. 150.80/m ³
Bricks					= 2880 Nos
					@ Rs. 5.96/No
Substn by					
28-03-2021					
J.E.					

Certificate of Completion

The work has been completed
as per C.A and T.S
satisfactorily on 17-01-2021

Substn by

28-03-2021

J.E.

Accepted
28/03/2021
A.E.